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ALUMINIUM ENTRANCE MATTING
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Sadece standart ebatları mevcuttur
Normal trafik
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Indoor and outdoor areas.
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Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
High traffic areas
Indoor and outdoor areas.

24 - 29

16 mm

Kalınlık
Thickness
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Kalınlık
Thickness
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Bukle Halı Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet Insert

Ürün kodu : UM1000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 12.30 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM1000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 12.30 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed

carpet strips
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
anthracite

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige

ULTRA MAT 
1000
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Bukle Halı Fitilli ve Alüminyum Sıyırıcılı
Ribbed Carpet Insert and Aluminium Scraper Bar

ULTRA MAT 
1000S

Ürün kodu : UM1000S
Profil aralığı : 4 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 12.80 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı fitil ile alüminyum sıyırıcılar
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM1000S
Spacer width : 4 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 12.80 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed 

carpet strips with aluminium scraper bars
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire
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Bukle Halı Fitilli ve Fırça Sıyırıcılı
Ribbed Carpet Insert and Brush Strip

ULTRA MAT 
1000F

Ürün kodu : UM1000F
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 12.80 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı fitil ile ince fırça sıyırıcılar
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM1000F
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 12.80 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed 

carpet strips with brush strips
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire
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Bukle Halı Fitilli ve Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet Insert and Grooved Rubber Insert

ULTRA MAT 
1020

Ürün kodu : UM1020
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 14.10 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı fitil ile yivli epdm kauçuk fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM1020
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 14.10 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed 

carpet strips with grooved epdm rubber 
inserts

Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire
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anthracite

gri
grey
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Bukle Halı Fitilli ve Fırça Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet Insert and Bristle Bundles Insert

ULTRA MAT 
1050

Ürün kodu : UM1050
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 14.20 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı fitil ile fırça fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM1050
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 14.20  kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed 

carpet strips with bristle bundles inserts
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
anthracite

gri
grey

kırmızı
red
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Bukle Halı Fitilli ve Plastik Fırçalı
Ribbed Carpet Insert and Plastic Brush Matting

ULTRA MAT 
1060

Ürün kodu : UM1060
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 12.50 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı fitil ile plastik fırça fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM1060
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 12.50 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed 

carpet strips with plastic brush matting
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
anthracite

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige
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Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Grooved Rubber Insert

ULTRA MAT 
2000

Ürün kodu : UM2000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 17.00 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yivli 

epdm kauçuk fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM2000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 17.00 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
black
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Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli ve Alüminyum Sıyırılıcı
Grooved Rubber Insert and Aluminium Scraper Bar

ULTRA MAT 
2000S

Ürün kodu : UM2000S
Profil aralığı : 4 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 17.50 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yivli epdm

kauçuk fitil ile alüminyum  sıyırıcılar
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM2000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 17.00 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

Code : UM2000S
Spacer width : 4 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 17.50 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts with aluminium scraper bars
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
black
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Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli ve Fırça Sıyırılıcı
Grooved Rubber Insert and Brush Strip

ULTRA MAT 
2000F

Ürün kodu : UM2000F
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 17.10 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yivli epdm

kauçuk fitil ile ince fırça sıyırıcılar
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM2000F
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 17.10 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber  inserts with brush strips
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
black

siyah
black
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Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli ve Fırça Fitilli
Grooved Rubber Insert and Bristle Bundles Insert

ULTRA MAT 
2050

Ürün kodu : UM2050
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 17.00 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yivli epdm

kauçuk fitil ile fırça fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM2000F
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 17.10 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber  inserts with brush strips
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

Code : UM2050
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 17.00 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts with bristle bundles inserts
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
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red
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Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli ve Plastik Fırça Fitilli
Grooved Rubber Insert and Plastic Brush Matting

ULTRA MAT 
2060

Ürün kodu : UM2060
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 16.40 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yivli epdm

kauçuk fitil ile plastik fırça fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM2060
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 16.40  kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts with plastic brush matting
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
black

12



Exclusive Halı Fitilli
Exclusive Carpet Insert

ULTRA MAT 
3000

Ürün kodu : UM3000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 12.80 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Naylon ve polipropilen elyaflı ithal halı
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM3000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walk. depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 12.80 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet strips
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

bej
beige

gri
grey
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Ürün kodu : UM3000S
Profil aralığı : 4 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 14.10 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Naylon ve polipropilen elyaflı ithal halı

ile alüminyum sıyırıcılar
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM3000S
Spacer width : 4 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 14.10 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet

strips with aluminium scraper bars
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

bej
beige

gri
grey

Exclusive Halı Fitilli ve Alüminyum Sıyırılıcı
Exclusive Carpet Insert and Aluminium Scraper Bar

ULTRA MAT 
3000S
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Ürün kodu : UM3000F
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 14.00 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Naylon ve polipropilen elyaflı ithal halı

ile ince fırça sıyırıcılar
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM3000S
Spacer width : 4 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 14.10 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet

strips with aluminium scraper bars
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

Code : UM3000F
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 14.00 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet

strips with brush scraper bars
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

bej
beige

gri
grey

siyah
black

Exclusive Halı Fitilli ve Fırça Sıyırılıcı
Exclusive Carpet Insert and Brush Scraper Bar

ULTRA MAT 
3000F
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Exclusive Halı Fitilli ve Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Exclusive Carpet Insert and Grooved Rubber Insert

ULTRA MAT 
3020

Ürün kodu : UM3020
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 14.90 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Naylon ve polipropilen elyaflı ithal halı

ile yivli epdm kauçuk
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM3020
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 14.90 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet

strips with grooved epdm rubber insert
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

bej
beige

gri
grey

siyah
black
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Exclusive Halı Fitilli ve Fırça Fitilli
Exclusive Carpet Insert and Bristle Bundles Insert

ULTRA MAT 
3050

Ürün kodu : UM3050
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 15.00 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Naylon ve polipropilen elyaflı ithal halı

ile fırça fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM3020
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 14.90 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet

strips with grooved epdm rubber insert
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

Code : UM3050
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 15.00 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet

strips with bristle bundles insert
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

bej
beige

gri
grey

siyah
black

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige
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Exclusive Halı Fitilli ve Plastik Fırça Fitilli
Exclusive Carpet Insert and Plastic Brush Matting

ULTRA MAT 
3060

Ürün kodu : UM3060
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 13.30 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Naylon ve polipropilen elyaflı ithal halı

ile plastik fırça fitil
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM3060
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 13.30 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet

strips with plastic brush matting
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

bej
beige

gri
grey

siyah
black

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige
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Natürel Koko Fitilli
Natural Coco Insert

ULTRA MAT 
4000

Ürün kodu : UM4000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 22 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 14.20 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, natürel

PVC tabanalı koko paspas fitili
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM3060
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 13.30 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Nylon and polypropylene fibers carpet

strips with plastic brush matting
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

Code : UM4000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 22 mm
Max. profile length : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 14.20 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, natural PVC backed coco mat

inserts
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

natürel 
natural
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Fırça Fitilli
Bristle Bundles Insert

ULTRA MAT 
5000

Ürün kodu : UM5000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 23 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 17.10 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc fitilli

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yağmurdan 

etkilenmeyen naylon kıllı fırça fitili
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Code : UM5000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 23 mm
Max. profile length : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 17.10 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, durable, weather-proof nylon bristle 

bundles insert
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
black

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige
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ULTRA MAT STANDART EBATLARI
ULTRA MAT STANDARD SIZES

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
UM2100 40 x 60 cm
UM2300 48 x 80 cm
UM2500 60 x 90 cm

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
UM3100 40 x 60 cm
UM3300 48 x 80 cm
UM3500 60 x 90 cm

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
UM4100 40 x 60 cm
UM4300 48 x 80 cm
UM4500 60 x 90 cm

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
UM5100 40 x 60 cm
UM5300 48 x 80 cm
UM5500 60 x 90 cm

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
UM1100 40 x 60 cm
UM1300 48 x 80 cm
UM1500 60 x 90 cm

UM1000    Bukle Halı Fitilli  /  Ribbed Carpet Insert

UM2000    Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli  /  Grooved Rubber Insert

UM3000    Exclusive Halı Fitilli  /  Exclusive Carpet Insert

UM4000    Natürel Koko Fitilli  /  Natural Coco Insert

UM5000    Fırça Fitilli  /  Bristle Bundles Insert
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ULTRA MAT ÇERÇEVE AKSESUARLARI
ULTRA MAT FRAME ACCESSORIES

KOD GİDERİCİ RAMPA
Rampalı kod giderici 
çerçeveler paspasa yumuşak 
bir geçiş sağlar ve ayak 
takılması ile oluşabilecek 
olası kazaları engeller.

RAMPED EDGE FRAME
The ramped edge frame 
gives a smooth approach 
and eliminates possible trip 
hazard when stepping onto 
the mat

bir kenarı rampalı
on one side

iki kenarı rampalı
on two sides

tüm kenarları rampalı
on all sides

PASPAS HAZNESİ 
PROFİLLERİ
Paspasın zemin ile aynı 
kotta olması için zeminde 
bırakılan boşluklara ( paspas 
haznesi ) monte edilen 
alüminyum çıtalar hem 
zemini oluşturan granit, 
fayans gibi malzemelerin 
zarar görmesini engeller 
hem de hoş bir görüntü 
sağlar.

MAT WELL FRAMES
Be in the same level with 
the floor mats for the floor 
space in the left and ground 
mounted aluminium ledge 
of granite forming, prevent 
damage to materials such as 
tiles and provides a lovely 
view
 

Dikdörtgen ve kare dışında geometrik özel şekillerde paspaslar yapılabilmektedir.
Rectangular and square mats outside the geometric shapes can be made private. 

ULTRA MAT GEOMETRİK ŞEKİLLİ PASPASLAR
ULTRA MAT SHAPED ENTRANCE MATTING
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Ürün kodu : BM1000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 23 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 13.80 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü fırça paspas
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Normal trafik
Paspas profili : Yüksek kaliteli plastik 

(ısı dayanımı yaklaşık +90°C  ila  -50°C)
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yağmurdan 

etkilenmeyen naylon kıllı  fırça
Bağlantı : Plastik kaplı galvanizlenmiş çelik tel 

Fırça Paspas
Brush Mat

BRUSH MAT 
1000

Code : BM1000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 23 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walk. depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 13.80 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard wearing brush mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Normal traffic
Support chassis : High-quality plastic ( temperature resistant 

to approx. + 90°C to  - 50°C )
Tread surface : Robust, durable, weather-proof nylon bristle 

bundles
Connection : Plastic coated, galvanized steel wire

siyah
black

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige

Logo uygulanabilmektedir.
Available with logo
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Bukle Halı Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet Insert

POWER MAT 
1000

Ürün kodu : PM1000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 16 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 10.20  kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc tabanlı 

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı fitil
Bağlantı : PVC bağlantı çubuğu.

Code : PM1000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 16 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 10.20  kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed

carpet strips
Connection : PVC coupling strip

siyah
anthracite

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige

Logo uygulanabilmektedir.
Available with logo
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Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Grooved Rubber Insert

POWER MAT 
2000

Ürün kodu : PM2000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 16 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 13.20  kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc tabanlı 

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, 

yivli epdm kauçuk fitil
Bağlantı : PVC bağlantı çubuğu.

Code : PM2000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 16 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 13.20  kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts
Connection : PVC coupling strip

siyah
black
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Natürel Koko Fitilli
Natural Coco Insert

POWER MAT 
3000

Ürün kodu : PM3000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 16 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 11.60  kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc tabanlı 

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, natürel

PVC tabanalı koko paspas fitil
Bağlantı : PVC bağlantı çubuğu.

Code : PM3000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 16 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 11.60  kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, natural PVC backed coco mat

inserts
Connection : PVC coupling strip

natürel
natural
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Fırça Fitilli
Bristle Bundles Insert

POWER MAT 
4000

Ürün kodu : PM4000
Profil aralığı : 5 mm
Yükseklik : 16 mm
Maksimum genişlik : 3000 mm
Maksimum boy : 3000 mm
Ağırlık : 11.50  kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, uzun ömürlü giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen pvc tabanlı 

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yağmurdan 

etkilenmeyen naylon kıllı fırça fitili
Bağlantı : PVC bağlantı çubuğu.

Code : PM3000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 16 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walking depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 11.60  kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, natural PVC backed coco mat

inserts
Connection : PVC coupling strip

Code : PM4000
Spacer width : 5 mm
Height : 16 mm
Max. profile lenght : 3000 mm
Max. walk. depth : 3000 mm
Weight : 11.50 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, hard-wearing entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, durable, weather-proof nylon 

bristle bundles insert
Connection : PVC coupling strip

siyah
black

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige
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POWER MAT STANDART EBATLARI
POWER MAT STANDARD SIZES

PM2000    Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli  /  Grooved Rubber Insert

PM3000    Natürel Koko Fitilli  /  Natural Coco Insert

PM4000    Fırça Fitilli  /  Bristle Bundles Insert

PM1000    Bukle Halı Fitilli  /  Ribbed Carpet Insert

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
PM1100 38 x 60 cm
PM1300 48 x 80 cm
PM1500 62 x 90 cm

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
PM2100 38 x 60 cm
PM2300 48 x 80 cm
PM2500 62 x 90 cm

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
PM3100 38 x 60 cm
PM3300 48 x 80 cm
PM3500 62 x 90 cm

Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
PM4100 38 x 60 cm
PM4300 48 x 80 cm
PM4500 62 x 90 cm
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bir kenarı rampalı
on one side

iki kenarı rampalı
on two sides

tüm kenarları rampalı
on all sides

POWER MAT ÇERÇEVE AKSESUARLARI
POWER MAT FRAME ACCESSORIES

KOD GİDERİCİ RAMPA
Rampalı kod giderici 
çerçeveler paspasa yumuşak 
bir geçiş sağlar ve ayak 
takılması ile oluşabilecek 
olası kazaları engeller.

RAMPED EDGE FRAME
The ramped edge frame 
gives a smooth approach 
and eliminates possible trip 
hazard when stepping onto 
the mat

PASPAS HAZNESİ 
PROFİLLERİ
Paspasın zemin ile aynı kotta 
olması için zeminde bırakılan 
boşluklara ( paspas haznesi ) 
monte edilen alüminyum çıtalar 
hem zemini oluşturan granit, 
fayans gibi malzemelerin zarar 
görmesini engeller hem de hoş 
bir görüntü sağlar.

MAT WELL FRAMES
Be in the same level with the 
floor mats for the floor space 
in the left and ground mounted 
aluminium ledge of granite 
forming, prevent damage to 
materials such as tiles and 
provides a lovely view
 

BÜYÜK PASPAS RAMPASI
Özellikle büyük ebatlı 
paspasların rulo yapılıp kolay 
nakledilebilmesi ve kaldırılıp 
temizlenebilmesi için kenar kot 
giderici rampalar paspastan 
bağımsız olarak imal edilebilir.

RAMP FOR BIG-SIZED MAT
Side-elevation difference 
corrective ramps may, 
separately from mats, be 
manufactured in order to make 
easier the transportation and 
lifting up and cleaning of big-
sized mats.
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Bukle Halı Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet Insert

ELEGANT MAT 
1000

Ürün kodu : EM1000
Profil aralığı : 6 mm
Yükseklik : 14 mm
Ağırlık : 6.60 kg/m²
Tanımı : Ev ve ofis kullanımı için standart ebatlı paspas.
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Normal trafik
Paspas profili : Alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı
Bağlantı : PVC klik bağlantı

Code : EM1000
Spacer width : 6 mm
Height : 14 mm
Weight : 6.60 kg/m²
Description : Standard mat for home and office use.
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Normal traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed

carpet strips
Connection : PVC click connection

siyah
anthracite

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige

Sadece standart ebat mevcuttur. Özel ebat paspas yapılmamaktadır.
Only standard sizes are available. Custom size mat is not available. 
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Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Grooved Rubber Insert

ELEGANT MAT 
2000

Ürün kodu : EM2000
Profil aralığı : 6 mm
Yükseklik : 14 mm
Ağırlık : 9.60 kg/m²
Tanımı : Ev ve ofis kullanımı için standart ebatlı paspas.
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Normal trafik
Paspas profili : Alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yivli epdm

kauçuk
Bağlantı : PVC klik bağlantı

Code : EM2000
Spacer width : 6 mm
Height : 14 mm
Weight : 9.60 kg/m²
Description : Standard mat for home and office use.
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Normal traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts
Connection : PVC click connection

siyah
black

Sadece standart ebat mevcuttur. Özel ebat paspas yapılmamaktadır.
Only standard sizes are available. Custom size mat is not available. 
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Exclusive Halı Fitilli
Exclusive Carpet Insert

ELEGANT MAT 
3000

Ürün kodu : EM3000
Profil aralığı : 6 mm
Yükseklik : 14 mm
Ağırlık : 8.00 kg/m²
Tanımı : Ev ve ofis kullanımı için standart ebatlı paspas.
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Normal trafik
Paspas profili : Alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, yağmurdan etkilenmeyen naylon

ile aşındırıcı sert elyaflı halı
Bağlantı : PVC klik bağlantı

Code : EM3000
Spacer width : 6 mm
Height : 14 mm
Weight : 8.00 kg/m²
Description : Standard mat for home and office use.
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Normal traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof tufted nylon

with abrasive fibers
Connection : PVC click connection

bej
beige

gri
grey

Sadece standart ebat mevcuttur. Özel ebat paspas yapılmamaktadır.
Only standard sizes are available. Custom size mat is not available. 
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Ürün kodu : EM4000
Profil aralığı : 6 mm
Yükseklik : 14 mm
Ağırlık : 8.20 kg/m²
Tanımı : Ev ve ofis kullanımı için standart ebatlı paspas.
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Normal trafik
Paspas profili : Alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Geniş alüminyum sıyırıcı
Bağlantı : PVC klik bağlantı

Alüminyum Fitilli
Aluminium Insert

ELEGANT MAT 
4000

Code : EM3000
Spacer width : 6 mm
Height : 14 mm
Weight : 8.00 kg/m²
Description : Standard mat for home and office use.
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Normal traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof tufted nylon

with abrasive fibers
Connection : PVC click connection

Code : EM4000
Spacer width : 6 mm
Height : 14 mm
Weight : 8.20 kg/m²
Description : Standard mat for home and office use.
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Normal traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium
Tread surface : Wide aluminium scraper
Connection : PVC click connection

eloksal
eloxal

Sadece standart ebat mevcuttur. Özel ebat paspas yapılmamaktadır.
Only standard sizes are available. Custom size mat is not available. 
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ELEGANT MAT STANDART EBATLARI
ELEGANT MAT STANDARD SIZES

RAMPASIZ  /  WITHOUT  FRAME

2 RAMPALI  /  WITH  2  FRAMES

1 RAMPALI  /  WITH  1  FRAME

EM1000
Bukle Halı Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet 
Insert

EM1100 / 4 42 x 60 cm
EM1300 / 4 49 x 80 cm
EM1500 / 4 61 x 90 cm

EM2000
Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Grooved Rubber 
Insert

EM2100 / 4 42 x 60 cm
EM2300 / 4 49 x 80 cm
EM2500 / 4 61 x 90 cm

EM3000
Exclusive Fitilli
Exclusive Insert

EM3100 / 4 42 x 60 cm
EM3300 / 4 49 x 80 cm
EM3500 / 4 61 x 90 cm

EM4000
Alüminyum Fitilli
Aluminium Insert

EM4100 / 4 42 x 60 cm
EM4300 / 4 49 x 80 cm
EM4500 / 4 61 x 90 cm

EM1000
Bukle Halı Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet 
Insert

EM1100 / 0 42 x 60 cm
EM1300 / 0 49 x 80 cm
EM1500 / 0 61 x 90 cm

EM2000
Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Grooved Rubber 
Insert

EM2100 / 0 42 x 60 cm
EM2300 / 0 49 x 80 cm
EM2500 / 0 61 x 90 cm

EM3000
Exclusive Fitilli
Exclusive Insert

EM3100 / 0 42 x 60 cm
EM3300 / 0 49 x 80 cm
EM3500 / 0 61 x 90 cm

EM4000
Alüminyum Fitilli
Aluminium Insert

EM4100 / 0 42 x 60 cm
EM4300 / 0 49 x 80 cm
EM4500 / 0 61 x 90 cm

EM1000
Bukle Halı Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet 
Insert

EM1100 / 1 43 x 60 cm
EM1300 / 1 50 x 80 cm
EM1500 / 1 62 x 90 cm

EM2000
Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Grooved Rubber 
Insert

EM2100 / 1 43 x 60 cm
EM2300 / 1 50 x 80 cm
EM2500 / 1 62 x 90 cm

EM3000
Exclusive Fitilli
Exclusive Insert

EM3100 / 1 43 x 60 cm
EM3300 / 1 50 x 80 cm
EM3500 / 1 62 x 90 cm

EM4000
Alüminyum Fitilli
Aluminium Insert

EM4100 / 1 43 x 60 cm
EM4300 / 1 50 x 80 cm
EM4500 / 1 62 x 90 cm

EM1000
Bukle Halı Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet 
Insert

EM1100 / 2 43 x 60 cm
EM1300 / 2 50 x 80 cm
EM1500 / 2 62 x 90 cm

EM2000
Yivli Kauçuk Fitilli
Grooved Rubber 
Insert

EM2100 / 2 43 x 60 cm
EM2300 / 2 50 x 80 cm
EM2500 / 2 62 x 90 cm

EM3000
Exclusive Fitilli
Exclusive Insert

EM3100 / 2 43 x 60 cm
EM3300 / 2 50 x 80 cm
EM3500 / 2 62 x 90 cm

EM4000
Alüminyum Fitilli
Aluminium Insert

EM4100 / 2 43 x 60 cm
EM4300 / 2 50 x 80 cm
EM4500 / 2 62 x 90 cm

4 RAMPALI  /  WITH  4  FRAMES
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Ürün kodu : OM1000
Yükseklik : 13 mm
Ağırlık : 8.20 kg/m²
Tanımı : Ev ve ofis kullanımı için standart ebatlı paspas.
Kullanım alanı : İç  ve üstü kapalı dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Normal trafik
Paspas profili : Ses yapmayı engelleyen epdm sünger tabanlı 

alüminyum profil
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, ithal 

bukle halı
Bağlantı : Profiller birbirlerine geçerek bağlanır

Bukle Halı Fitilli
Ribbed Carpet Insert

OPTIMUM MAT 
1000

Code : OM1000
Height : 13 mm
Weight : 8.20 kg/m²
Description : Standard mat for home and office use.
Application : Indoor and covered outdoor areas.
Use : Normal traffic
Support chassis : Rigid aluminium with impact sound 

insulation underlay
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof coarse fibre ribbed

carpet strips
Connection : Locking system

Sadece standart ebat mevcuttur. Özel ebat paspas yapılmamaktadır.
Only standard sizes are available. Custom size mat is not available. 

OM1100    39x60cm

OM1300    46x75cm

siyah
anthracite

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

bej
beige
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Ürün kodu : DM8000
Yükseklik : 10 mm
Ağırlık : 7.40 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, çift taraflı giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yivli epdm

kauçuk
Bağlantı : Alüminyum profiller ile

Yivli Kauçuk ve Alüminyum Sıyırıcılı
Grooved Rubber and Aluminium Scraper Bar

DOUBLE MAT
8000

Code : DM8000
Height : 10 mm
Weight : 7.40 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, double sided entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts
Connection : With aluminium profiles

siyah
black

DM8100    39x60cm DM8300    46x80cm DM8500    60x90cm

36



Ürün kodu : DM9000
Yükseklik : 15 mm
Ağırlık : 12.50 kg/m²
Tanımı : Rulo yapılabilen, çift taraflı giriş paspası
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Yoğun trafik
Kullanılan fitil : Sağlam, dayanıklı, uzun ömürlü, yivli PVC
Bağlantı : Alüminyum profiller ile

Code : DM8000
Height : 10 mm
Weight : 7.40 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, double sided entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved epdm

rubber inserts
Connection : With aluminium profiles

Code : DM9000
Height : 15 mm
Weight : 12.50 kg/m²
Description : Roll-up, double sided entrance mat
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Heavy traffic
Tread surface : Robust, weather-proof grooved PVC
Connection : With aluminium profiles

siyah
black

Yivli PVC ve Alüminyum Sıyırıcılı
Grooved PVC and Aluminium Scraper Bar

DOUBLE MAT 
9000

gri
grey

kırmızı
red

sarı
yellow

lacivert 
dark blue

DM9500    58x90cm DM9300    45x80cm DM9100    38x60cm
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Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes
ürün no
art. no

dış ölçü (cm)
outside size (cm)

iç ölçü (cm)
inner size (cm)

MF1100 48 x 68 40 x 60

MF1300 53 x 83 45 x 75

MF1500 68 x 98 60 x 90

Paspas Çerçevesi
Mat Frame

Ürün kodu : MF1000
Yükseklik : 13 mm
Tanımı : Alüminyum paspas çerçevesi
Kullanım alanı : İç ve dış mekanlar
Kullanım trafiği : Normal trafik
Paspas malzemesi : Paspas tabanı paslanmaz çelik, kot giderici 

rampa alüminyum ve paspasın altı epdm köpük
Kullanıldığı paspas Koko paspas, kıvırcık paspas, bukle halı
çeşitleri : kauçuk paspas

Code : MF1000
Height : 13 mm
Description : Aluminium mat frame
Application : Indoor and outdoor areas.
Use : Normal traffic
Used Materials: Mat base is stainless steel, ramped edge 

frame is aluminium and mat back is epdm foam
Types of mats Coco mat, spaghetti mat, needle punch mat,
used : rubber mat

MAT FRAME
1000

Kıvırcık Paspas / Spaghetti Mat Bukle Halı / Needle Punch Yivli Kauçuk / Grooved Rubber Koko Paspas / Coco Mat
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Hijyen Paspas
Hygienic Mat

HYGIENIC MAT 
1000

Ürün kodu : HM1000
Yükseklik : 20 mm
Tanımı : Alüminyum rampalı paslanmaz hijyen paspas
Kullanım Alanı : Yemekhane, lokanta, hastane, 

spor salonu v.s
Paspas malzemesi : Paspas iç tavası paslanmaz çelik, kot giderici

rampa alüminyum
İç paspas : PVC kıvırcık paspas

Code : HM1000
Height : 20 mm
Description : Stainless steel hygienic mat with

aluminium frame
Application : Restaurant, hospital, 
Used materials : Mat tank is stainless steel  and ramped 

edge frame is aluminium
Inner mat : Spaghetti mat

 
 Standart Ebatlar / Standard Sizes

ürün no
art. no

dış ölçü (cm)
outside size (cm)

iç ölçü (cm)
inner size (cm)

HM1100 48 x 68 40 x 60

HM1300 68 x 98 60 x 90

39



: :

: :

:

:

: :

:

ADRES
…………………………………………………….

TELEFON
…………………………………………………..

D E S A N    P A S P A S    S ! P A R ! "    F O R M U

F!RMA
…………………………………………………….

!LG!L! K!"!
…………………………………………………..

GEN!"L!K DER!NL!K

………………………………………………………………..
FAKS

…………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………..
E-POSTA

…………………………………………………..

MODEL TANIMI RENK M!KTAR

VERG! DA!RES!
……………………………………………….

VERG! NO
…………………………………………………..

( cm ) ( cm )

"EMAT!K  PASPAS  Ç!Z!M!  ( ölçüleriyle )

…………. cm Kullanım - paspas havuzu içi

Geni!ik ( profil boyu ) Bitmi! ölçü

Not : Paspas ölçüsü paspas havuzu ölçüsüne göre her kenardan 2mm kısa olmalı.

NOTLAR ………………………………...………………………………………………………
Tarih / Ka!e / "mza

Kullanım - düz zemin üstü

Bitmi! ölçü

( rampalar dahil dı!tan dı!a )

Trafik  yönü

Y
ü
rü

y
ü
! 

d
e
ri
n
li#

i

…
…

…
…

. 
c
m

( dı!tan dı!a ölçü )

Paspas havuzu

( iç ölçüsü )

………………………………………………...……………………………………………………

FORMU EKS!KS!Z TAMAMLADIKTAN SONRA   0 212 278 52 53  NOLU FAKSA GÖNDER!N!Z

………………………………………………...……………………………………………………

………………………………………………...…………………………………………………… …... / .…... / …………..

………………………………………………...……………………………………………………

………………………………………………...……………………………………………………………………………………...……



: :

: :

:

: :

: :

:

ADDRESS
…………………………………………………….

PHONE
…………………………………………………..

D E S A N    P A S P A S    O R D E R    F O R M

COMPANY
…………………………………………………….

CONTACT
…………………………………………………..

STRIP LENGTH TREAD DEPTH

………………………………………………………………..
FAX

…………………………………………………..

CITY / POSTCODE
……………………………………………….

E-MAIL
…………………………………………………..

TYPE DESCRIPTION COLOR QUANTITY

COUNTRY
……………………………………………….

ORDER NO
…………………………………………………..

( mm ) ( mm )

SCHEMATIC  DRAWING  OF  MAT   ( with dimensions )

…………. mm Installation - in recess

Strip Length Ready to use mat

Note : Mat dimensions should be 2 mm less than dimensions of recess on each side.

NOTES ………………………………………..…...…………………………………
Date & Signature

Installation - on the floor

Final dimensions

( incl. ramped edge frame )

Traffic direction

T
re

a
d
 D

e
p
th

…
…

…
…

. 
m

m

( outside dimensions )

Recess

( inner dimensions )

………………………………………….…………………………………………………………

FAX   COMPLETED   ORDER   FORM   TO     + 90 212 2785253

………………………………………….…………………………………………………………

………………………………………….………………………………………………………… …... / .…... / …………..

………………………………………….…………………………………………………………

………………………………………….…………………………………………………………………………………………...……



DESAN PASPAS SANAYİ VE TİCARET LTD. ŞTİ.
Oto Sanayi Sitesi  Demirbaş Sok. No:17  34418  4.Levent   İSTANBUL / TÜRKİYE

Tel : +90 (212) 264 75 22   /  +90 (212) 270 02 75   Fax: +90 (212) 278 52 53
e-mail: info@desan.com.tr

www.desan.com.tr




